
A

Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Łyczko Damian FSM Syrena 10 16 680 - 1

2 Pawlus Kazimierz Łodygowice King 11 9 120 - 2

3 Bednarz Marek Łodygowice 4 8 265 - 3

4 Kubica Łukasz Robinson Team 1 3 6 805 - 4

5 Kubica Piotr FSM Syrena 5 6 370 - 5

6 Wojtusiak Tomasz Żywiec Zabłocie 2 4 770 - 6

7 Kosakowski Tomasz Feder Team 1 4 750 - 7

8 Krajewski Dawid B-B Północ 8 2 990 - 8

9 Mierzychała Witold Żywiec Miasto 12 2 900 - 9

10 Łątka Piotr Beskid Pogórze 1 6 2 565 - 10

11 Kubica Ireneusz FM EDGON 9 2 235 - 11

12 Matlas Jacek Robinson Team 2 7 1 985 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

16.11.2023, 00:08

Ireneusz Durka

Sędzia główny

Grand Prix Okręgu

Feder

Oświęcim -  Kruki, 3 wrzesień 2023 rok

Seniorzy
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Kostka Marcin Robinson Team 1 13 8 430 - 1

2 Ulatowski Kamil Beskid Pogórze 1 15 7 200 - 2

3 Kubica Bartłomiej FM EDGON 21 6 390 - 3

4 Grzebinoga Piotr FSM Syrena 22 5 665 - 4

5 Kotomski Wojciech Żywiec Miasto 23 4 655 - 5

6 Bartecki Sławomir Łodygowice 17 2 545 - 6

7 Onyschuk Aleksander FSM Syrena 19 2 450 - 7

8 Gancarczyk Konstanty Robinson Team 2 20 1 595 - 8

9 Górny Mateusz Feder Team 14 1 530 - 9

10 Pawlus Jolanta Łodygowice King 18 0 - 10,5

10 Pawłowski Damian Żywiec Zabłocie 16 0 - 10,5

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

16.11.2023, 00:09

Ireneusz Durka

Sędzia główny

Grand Prix Okręgu

Feder
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Dr Łyczko Damian FSM Syrena A-10 16 680 0 1

2 Dr Kostka Marcin Robinson Team 1 B-13 8 430 0 1

3 Dr Pawlus Kazimierz Łodygowice King A-11 9 120 0 2

4 Dr Ulatowski Kamil Beskid Pogórze 1 B-15 7 200 0 2

5 Dr Bednarz Marek Łodygowice A-4 8 265 0 3

6 Dr Kubica Bartłomiej FM EDGON B-21 6 390 0 3

7 Dr Kubica Łukasz Robinson Team 1 A-3 6 805 0 4

8 Dr Grzebinoga Piotr FSM Syrena B-22 5 665 0 4

9 Ind Kubica Piotr FSM Syrena A-5 6 370 0 5

10 Dr Kotomski Wojciech Żywiec Miasto B-23 4 655 0 5

11 Dr Wojtusiak Tomasz Żywiec Zabłocie A-2 4 770 0 6

12 Dr Bartecki Sławomir Łodygowice B-17 2 545 0 6

13 Dr Kosakowski Tomasz Feder Team A-1 4 750 0 7

14 Ind Onyschuk Aleksander FSM Syrena B-19 2 450 0 7

15 Ind Krajewski Dawid B-B Północ A-8 2 990 0 8

16 Dr Gancarczyk Konstanty Robinson Team 2 B-20 1 595 0 8

17 Dr Mierzychała Witold Żywiec Miasto A-12 2 900 0 9

18 Dr Górny Mateusz Feder Team B-14 1 530 0 9

19 Dr Łątka Piotr Beskid Pogórze 1 A-6 2 565 0 10

20 Dr Pawlus Jolanta Łodygowice King B-18 0 0 10,5

20 Dr Pawłowski Damian Żywiec Zabłocie B-16 0 0 10,5

22 Dr Kubica Ireneusz FM EDGON A-9 2 235 0 11

23 Dr Matlas Jacek Robinson Team 2 A-7 1 985 0 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

16.11.2023, 00:09

Ireneusz Durka

Sędzia główny

Grand Prix Okręgu

Feder

Oświęcim -  Kruki, 3 wrzesień 2023 rok

Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Koło PZW

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

Najwyższa

waga ryb

Stano

wisko
Imię i Nazwisko

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

1 FSM Syrena 5 22 345 16 680
A-10

B-22

Łyczko Damian

Grzebinoga Piotr

1

4

16680

5665

2 Robinson Team 1 5 15 235 8 430
A-3

B-13

Kubica Łukasz

Kostka Marcin

4

1

6805

8430

3 Łodygowice 9 10 810 8 265
A-4

B-17

Bednarz Marek

Bartecki Sławomir

3

6

8265

2545

4 Beskid Pogórze 1 12 9 765 7 200
A-6

B-15

Łątka Piotr

Ulatowski Kamil

10

2

2565

7200

5 Łodygowice King 12,5 9 120 9 120
A-11

B-18

Pawlus Kazimierz

Pawlus Jolanta

2

10,5

9120

0

6 FM EDGON 14 8 625 6 390
A-9

B-21

Kubica Ireneusz

Kubica Bartłomiej

11

3

2235

6390

7 Żywiec Miasto 14 7 555 4 655
A-12

B-23

Mierzychała Witold

Kotomski Wojciech

9

5

2900

4655

8 Feder Team 16 6 280 4 750
A-1

B-14

Kosakowski Tomasz

Górny Mateusz

7

9

4750

1530

9 Żywiec Zabłocie 16,5 4 770 4 770
A-2

B-16

Wojtusiak Tomasz

Pawłowski Damian

6

10,5

4770

0

10 Robinson Team 2 20 3 580 1 985
A-7

B-20

Matlas Jacek

Gancarczyk Konstanty

12

8

1985

1595

16.11.2023, 00:09

Ireneusz DurkaLeszek Śliwa

Sędzia głównySędzia sekretarz

Zawodnicy

Klasyfikacja drużynowa

Grand Prix Okręgu

Feder
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